
Crofton Bike Doctor 

Breast Cancer Awareness Ride - October 2011

25 Mile Route 10 Mile Route

Turn Total Turn Total

New Market Ln 0.0 0.3 New Market Ln 0.0 0.3

L Waugh Chapel Rd 0.3 2.1 L Waugh Chapel Rd 0.3 2.1

L Strawberry Lake Way 2.4 1.6 R Chapelgate Dr 2.4 0.8

R WB&A Trail 4.0 1.2 L Williamsburg Ln 3.2 0.4

S WB&A Trail (care - cross Waugh Chapel Rd) 5.2 1.2 L Maple Ridge Ln 3.6 0.1

R Odenton Rd 6.4 0.9 L Holiday St 3.7 0.1

3rd exit Sappington Station Rd 7.3 0.6 L Odenton Rd 3.8 0.7

L Burns Crossing Rd 7.9 0.1 L WB&A Trail (use crosswalk) 4.5 1.2

R Dicus Mill Rd 8.0 1.2 S WB&A Trail (care-cross Waugh Chapel Rd) 5.7 1.2

R Gambrills Rd 9.2 0.3 L Strawberry Lake Way 6.9 1.5

L Preakness Dr (care - descent) 9.5 0.8 R Waugh Chapel Rd 8.4 2.2

S Preakness becomes Hog Farm Dr 10.3 0.9 R New Market Ln 10.6 0.3

L Jabez Run 11.2 0.2 FINISH 10.9

R MD-3 (under bridge) 11.4 0.1

L Veterans Hwy (care - traffic) 11.5 0.1

R MD-178 S / Generals Hwy 11.6 0.9

R Millersville Rd 12.5 1.3

L Cecil Ave 13.8 1.2

R Severn Chapel Rd 15.0 0.4

L Aquinas Dr 15.4 0.1

R St Stephens Church Rd 15.5 0.8

R Johns Hopkins Rd (downhill turn) 16.3 0.5

L Underwood Rd 16.8 1.9

S At traffic circle to remain on Underwood 18.7 0.5

S Cardinal Crest Dr (at light) 19.2 0.1

R Sablewood Dr 19.3 0.1

L Pleasant Meadow Dr 19.4 0.2

R Mayfair Pl 19.6 0.2

L Crofton Pkwy 19.8 2.7

L Farnborn St 22.5 0.2

L MD-424 / Davidsonville Rd (care - traffic) 22.7 0.3

R Riedel Rd 23.0 2.3

S Waugh Chapel Rd (at light) 25.3 0.2

L New Market Ln 25.5 0.3

FINISH 25.8


